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201 205 209 213 217 221 225 229 237

Piazza Amidei 07:30 17:06
Reparto Medicina | 08:59 12:04 15:05 | 19:05
Pronto Soccorso | 08:01 | 10:03 | | 17:09 |
S.LAZZARO 07:32 08:03 09:02 10:05 12:07 15:08 17:11 19:08
Via Garibaldi monumenti 07:34 08:05 09:04 10:07 12:09 13:14 15:10 17:13 19:10
S.ALESSANDRO 07:35 08:06 09:05 10:08 12:10 13:15 15:11 17:14 19:11
Convento Cappuccini | | 09:08 | | | | 17:17 |
LE COLOMBAIE supermercato | | 09:11 10:10 12:12 | | | |
LE COLOMBAIE 07:37 08:08 09:13 10:12 12:14 13:17 15:13 17:20 19:13

202 206 210 214 218 222 226 230 238

LE COLOMBAIE 07:37 08:08 09:13 10:12 12:14 13:17 15:13 17:20 19:13
Convento Cappuccini 07:42 08:13 | 10:17 12:19 13:22 15:18 | 19:18
Villaggio Scuole 07:45 | | | | | | | |
S.ALESSANDRO chiesa 08:15 09:17 10:19 12:21 13:24 15:20 17:24 19:20
Via Carducci monumenti 08:17 09:19 10:21 12:23 | 15:22 17:26 19:22
Piazza Martiri 08:19 09:21 10:23 12:25 | 15:24 17:28 19:24
S.LAZZARO 08:22 09:24 10:26 13:27 15:27 17:31 19:27
Piazza Amidei | 09:27 10:29 | 15:30 | |
Pronto Soccorso 08:23 13:28 15:33 17:32 |
Foresteria S.Girolamo 08:25 | | |
Reparto Medicina 08:28 13:31 17:35 19:31
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Ove non specificato, le corse NON SI EFFETTUANO per Natale, Capodanno e Pasqua

SERVIZIO SOPPRESSO IL 01/05

Note:

227 231 235

Piazza Amidei 17:06
Reparto Medicina 15:05 | 19:05
Pronto Soccorso | 17:09 |
S.LAZZARO 15:08 17:11 19:08
Via Garibaldi monumenti 15:10 17:13 19:10
S.ALESSANDRO 15:11 17:14 19:11
Convento Cappuccini | 17:17 |
LE COLOMBAIE 15:13 17:20 19:13

228 232 240

LE COLOMBAIE 15:13 17:20 19:13
Convento Cappuccini 15:18 | 19:18
S.ALESSANDRO chiesa 15:20 17:24 19:20
Via Carducci monumenti 15:22 17:26 19:22
Piazza Martiri 15:24 17:28 19:24
S.LAZZARO 15:27 17:31 19:27
Piazza Amidei 15:30 | |
Pronto Soccorso 15:33 17:32 |
Reparto Medicina 17:35 19:31


